i m p e r i a l
O f f i c e f i euu rr n t
Universal Storage Information
PAGE  85
PAGES  82-84
PAGES  74–81Storage units
Pedestals
Storage Internals

White (W), Silver (S), Black (BL)
=&
How to order ‘colours’ storage with contrasting facias
Choice of White, Silver or Black MFC with
matching handles.
Select Trim Finish
Choice of all Imperial board finishes.
 Select Facia Colour
Example code for finished product shown:
CBHD17 -W (white trim) -GR (green facia
finish)
 Finished Product
1000mm Wide
Hinged Door Cupboard
Price £
Accommodates all 1000mm
internals.
Supplied with the M handle
Code W x D x H Shelves included
CHD2010 1000 x 525 x 2062 - £502
CHD1610 1000 x 525 x 1657 - £436
CHD1210 1000 x 525 x 1252 - £331
CHD810 1000 x 525 x 847 - £321
CHD710 1000 x 525 x 725 - £287
380mm high open section to fit
A4 & lever arch filing
Accommodates all 1000mm
internals.
Supplied with the M handle
1000mm Wide
Open Top Hinged Door
Cupboard
Code W x D x H Shelves included
CHDO2010 1000 x 525 x 2062 - £502
CHDO1610 1000 x 525 x 1657 - £436
CHDO1210 1000 x 525 x 1252 - £331
CHDO810 1000 x 525 x 847 - £321
Price £
1200mm & 1000mm
Wide Sliding Door
Cupboard
Price £
Code W x D x H Shelves included
CSD712 1200 x 525 x 725 1 £331
CSD710 1000 x 525 x 725 - £287Supplied with the M handle
Price £
Code W x D x H Shelves included
CHD208 800 x 525 x 2062 - £486
CHD168 800 x 525 x 1657 - £419
CHD128 800 x 525 x 1252 - £315
CHD88 800 x 525 x 847 - £304
CHD78 800 x 525 x 725 - £271
CHD786 800 x 600 x 725 1 £310
800mm Wide
Hinged Door Cupboard
Accommodates all 800mm
internals
Supplied with the M handle
800mm Wide
Open Top Hinged Door
Cupboard
Code W x D x H Shelves included
CHDO208 800 x 525 x 2062 - £486
CHDO168 800 x 525 x 1657 - £419
CHDO128 800 x 525 x 1252 - £315
CHDO88 800 x 525 x 847 - £304
Price £
380mm high open section to
fit A4 & lever arch filing
Accommodates all 800mm
internals
Supplied with the M handle
PAGES  86–89Colours - Universal Storage